
SARDARJI DA DHABA 

TABLE 0000 
NO.000001 

DESCRIPIION 
PANEER PARATHA 
ALOO PARATHA 
SPECIAL TEA 
WATER 

AZARA> GUWAHAT I-17 
OPP.CENTRAL SCHOOL 

GSTIN-18BJIPG2445P12S 
- CASH/BILL 

SUB_TOT ITM= 4 

CGST 
SGST 

NON_TAXABLE 
TOTAL GST 

CASH 
C6 

CUR 01 HAITER 00 
DATE:-12-12-2023 

ATY RATE AMOUNT 

1-0070.00 
1-00 130.00 
2.00 30.00 
1.00 20.00 

9:5.00 

92.50% ON 360.00 
O2.50%, ON 

THANK YOU.VISIT AGAIN. 

360.00 

BL. roTC ROUNDED> 
20.00 

170.00 

18.00 

130.00 

11:47: 19 M/C NO 

60.00 
20.00 

380.00 

9.00 
9.00 

38.00 
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